~ Mixed Sources

Product group from well-managed
forests and other controlled sources

www.fsc.org Cert no. XXX
FSC s coma




Viclink: Victoria’s public transport operators working together. ViCIink@



I M 0 0 in'\E
@ o] @ o] @ o] @ o] @ o] @ o) @ o] @ o] @ o] @ o] E




Public transport information 136 196
9619 2727
V/Line trains and coaches 136 196

Local buses

3d0N34d3434 MOINO

Community transport

Taxis




33333333




Local buses When do they run’ O

Bus services in Maryborough operate from Monday '®)
Wha-t services to Saturday. For f a >
are availabler) or call Maryborough Transit on —

. Littles Bus Lines

Maryborough Transit operates services in and 9y
around Maryborough and includes school town What are t C
services. Littles Bus Lines operates services Tickets can be purchased on board buses. For more »n
between Maryborough and Ballarat, Avoca, Bendigo, information, call Marybo m
Carisbrook, Talbot and Daisy Hill. and Littles Bus Lines on 5339 6600 (0p]

Where can | catch them?

The following pages include detailed bus route
maps and timetables for Maryborough Transit and
Littles Bus Lines.

LehELELLLLE



2222 6196 (ALL) / 96} 9€1 |[BD
uoljewJoyul podsuedy olgnd Jo4

HLHON

N%

31vOS OL 1ON dVIN

NE*Wo"YUulfdIA }ISIA IO

oD

RESPNN

0O O af
o> o v %27 N2
@o& %%%@%%v&b %aoo %%@s&@

(6 @ — v o o wm)

4 = Yed
o [eLiowa|y

- Ed sabpaH
@

+ @
o
@
e
a I

(]
Il Il Il Il | Il | | Il Il | | Il Il Il Il
T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
1D eO0AY x@o
*
O
%,
3
A L d abajj0n
uensuyo
MIIAYBIH

suapsen
sdijiiud

pPY Jeay sisuLeN < pY Aqued BIA

L 81noy

100209




Route 1 — Hedges

Monday to Friday
AM AM AM

Napier Street Terminus 9.00
Rinaldi Drive & Derby Road 9.04
Treble Court and 9.07
Mariners Reef Road

Highview College (Kars Street) ~ 9.09
Napier Street Terminus 9.11

10.00
10.04
10.07

10.09
10.11

11.00
11.04
11.07

11.09
11.11

This bus service is operated by Maryborough Transit 5461 1038.
Allinformation is correct at time of printing, February 2009.

12.00
12.04
12.07

12.09
1211

1.00
1.04
1.07

1.09
1.1

2.00
2.04
2.07

2.09
21

Saturday
AM AM

9.00
9.04
9.07

9.09
9.11

10.00
11.04
11.07

10.09
10.11

AM

11.00
11.04
11.07

11.09
1111

=
o
O
>
—
—]
o
=
Z
W
-
®
rm
7




)

37vOS OL LON dvW o 7@@%& IR
e,v AR
NE"WO9"UIIOIA 1ISIA IO @oo@p, %?@Mb@%“w%o%%%m oo&@%&

2222 6196 (ALL) / 96} 9€EI (€D
uopewJoyul pyodsuedy o1jgnd 104 ﬁ 60 @ +— VvV ¢ e mm u

HLHON

%

suapien
sdijiud

AMH sosuaifd

uyEsH 1oMsIa
(2]

o ybBnosogluepy
>ed
soouLd
1S
&
VIHOL1OIA >
o
EX\a] &
?
£ Q
3 ]
9 3
2 S
S @
2
sied
ueaele)
1S pooikjoH

|191sOH
8 e

1S suing

py doose|int. 1S suoIspe|n

9s1n09 J|0H

PYd Yed < 1S poo. ! ¢ °Inoy

o9 UIYM / ed Seoulld

100209




Route 2 — Princes Park / Whirrakee

Monday to Friday Saturday

AM AM AM Pl AM AM AM
Napier Street Terminus 911 [ 1041 1111 [ 1241 111 | 211 911 1011 | 11.11
Maryborough District Health 913 [10.13|11.13|12.13 | 1.13 | 213 913 1013|1113
Havilah Hostel Burns Street) 917 | 1017 | 11.17 {1217 | 1.17 | 217 9.17 1017|1117
North Street & Park Road 922 11022 11.22 1222 | 1.22 | 2.22 922 [10.22|11.22
Wills Road & Park Road 925 [10.25|11.25|12.25| 1.25 | 2.25 925 [10.25|11.25
Raglan Street & 929 1029|1129 1229|129 | 229 929 [10.29|11.29
Inkerman Street
Napier Street Terminus 930 |10.30|11.3012.30| 1.30 | 2.30 9.30 |10.30| 11.30

This bus service is operated by Maryborough Transit 5461 1038.
Allinformation is correct at time of printing, February 2009.

=
o
O
>
—
—]
o
=
Z
W
-
®
rm
7




K2l
e A
M o o %o%o%%@u%%w&
Ne"Wo9™UlIoIA USIA JO @ma o a%% %9@? %oo oo%«. e
12.2 6196 (ALL) / 961 9€L |[€2
uoljewolul yodsuely olgnd Jo4 ﬂo o —— v e e Iu

37vOS OL 1ON dVIN
o> N

100209

HLHON
L\ 1S Yoo
aniesay \
200sed 3oer
®
<
8
o
< © 2
%
%
[0]
@
0
3
N aljua) Buluiea g
o AmH sasuaifd juawhodwg
5 splRYpIoD
py uonng
Y @
3 7
m 12
3 @
> 4
Q 1S JojkeL
sed T
Jsjjoyasoy £+
T VIHOLOIA
(@ —+ S
18 Buuds

1S Buudsg < 1S Yoo Beia € @1noy

000skd




Route 3 — Pascoe

Monday to Friday

AM AM

Napier Strest Terminus 9.30 | 10.30| 11.30| 12.30 | 1.30 | 2.30 9.30 | 10.30| 11.30

Logan Street & MajorcaRoad ~ 9.33 | 10.33| 11.33| 12.33 | 1.33 | 2.33 933 10.33|11.33
Primrose Road & Spring Street  9.39 | 10.39| 11.39| 12.39| 1.39 | 2.39 939 110.39|11.39
GELC (Burke Street) 942 1042 | 11.42| 1242|142 | 242 942 1042|1142
Napier Street Terminus 944 1044114411244 1144 | 244 944 1044|1144

=
o
O
>
—
—]
o
=
Z
W
-
®
rm
w

This bus service is operated by Maryborough Transit 5461 1038.
All information is correct at time of printing, February 2009.




s
J1vOS OL LON dvI %%

100209

N
o o
//VV/V %ﬁo ozv Gﬁv >
NE*WO9 }Ul|dIA }ISIA JO ,oo moo, o@&w@@? %%o %%«. 5 s
1212 6196 (ALL) / 961 9€L I[€O
uolrewJojur yodsuedy 91jgnd Jo4 ﬁ 0 @ +— Vv ¢ o mm u
H14ON
7, @ & &
\w\ee R § § £
% E P4 5
@\\ anuag Buluses] s S
(Y » JuawAholdwy <
spleup|on =
e @)
© 1S &ing
o v
17}
o « 1 JeideN
S &
& &
20O . suspep o&f
sued ®  sdiud
saould S
1S UBIH w AmH sesuaihd
1S uopuaJe|) 1S uopuaJe|)
%
\ S,
K4 V3
TIH ToLsIHg
1S ue|bey
7}
2
G
NS
1S ynwispjon
I -
(<) 2]
& 1S adoH g
< £
2 5]
H £
2 1S auoispe|n
1S suoIspeD <
&
,fuv 78, N
> N a
3 X 5
" Q & g
€» anua) uoneonpy (2) 3
§ ybnoisoghiep &
£
hel
8
15 Aesseig | |

2l1Ua)) UoNBoNPT < 1S SUOISPEID) BIA ¥ @1noy

a/usD UOIEONPT / [IH [0}




Route 4 — Bristol Hill / Education Centre

Monday to Friday Saturday
AM AM AM/PM PM AM AM AM/PM

Napier Strest Terminus 944 10441144 11244 | 1.44 | 244 944 1044 11.44
Maryborough Education Centre  9.51 | 10.51 | 11.51 | 12.51 | 1.51 | 2.51 951 |10.51 | 11.51
Hope Street & Newton Street ~ 9.55 | 10.55| 11.55|12.55 | 1.55 | 2.55 9.55 | 10.55| 11.55
Alma Street & Tuaggra Street ~ 9.57 | 10.57 | 11.57 | 12,57 | 1.57 | 2.57 957 |10.57 | 11.57
GELC (Burke Street) 9.58 | 10.58|11.58 | 12.58 | 1.58 | 2.58 9.58 | 10.58 | 11.58
Napier Street Terminus 10.00| 11.00|12.00 | 1.00 | 2.00 | 3.00 10.00| 11.00| 12.00

This bus service is operated by Maryborough Transit 5461 1038.
All information is correct at time of printing, February 2009.

=
o
O
>
—
_I
o
=
Z
w
-
®
m
w




)
37v0S OL LON dvIN o %27

ooo
o> %v.
Ne*woo"Uul|dIA JISIA JO oﬁo oﬁ% /%vv c@«% co%«m, oéov
2212 6196 (ALL) / 961 9€L I[€0
uolyew.oul podsued; olgnd 4o ﬁ o @ +— v ¢ o mm u

100209

H14ON vee
L\ lvevTive @D

ve jo0sy
OIMSBID @ e @

seunp @
yoeung @
oqeL @
iH Asreq @
3ooiqsued
aulewspsen
o @ve

vee ' yBnosoghluepy

*0 o

uopleiy dnybuueg

vee
oviaNIg @

yoougstieD < [IH Asfeq < 10qJeL e

leJejleg 01 obipusg




AM AM PM PM

Ballarat Station 7.15 7.15 Bendigo Station 210
Creswick 7.35 7.35 Castlemaine Station 2.50
Ascot 745 745 Maldon 3.10
Clunes 7.57 7.57 Baringhup 3.20
Dunach 8.04 8.04 Carisbrook 3.33
Talbot 8.13 8.13 Maryborough (Clarendon Stregt) arrives 3.35
Daisy Hil 8.20 8.20 Maryborough (Clarendon Street) departs  4.05 4.05
High View 8.30 8.30 Daisy Hill 414 414
Maryborough (Clarendon Street) arrives  8.35 8.35 Talbot 418 418
Maryborough (Clarendon Street) departs 8.45 Dunach 4.26 4.26
Carisbrook 8.55 Clunes 4.35 4.35
Baringhup 9.08 Ascot 4.48 4.48
Maldon 9.20 Creswick 458 458
Castlemaine Station 9.40 Ballarat Station 520 5.20
Bendigo City 10.10 _ . . _

Benclgo Staton 1020 Opuasonednesdars o

All information is correct at time of printing, February 2009.



K<)
31vOS OL LON dVIN %% i
o> N W %%0%27@%\?&9&/&
Ne wo9 {UulIoIA HSIA JO R @V.%%% &%%v %9@? ,ﬁsoo co%«m ,oéov
1212 6196 (ALL) / 961 9€L |[ED
uonewJoul pyodsuely oljgnd 104 ﬁ o @ +— Vv ¢ e mm u

100209

H14ON

veo @
/_\ IvHvTIvE /

sainopuam @

N,

15y SIoUIN '@

N,

Yiuoues @
BIgNEM @
uopxe] @
*
eoony @
ve @
HHYNOHOIAHVYIN

BOOAY BIA
SUIOIA

ybnoioghiel\ 01 1eJe|eq




Maryborough to Ballarat Ballarat to Maryborough
-

Maryborough (Clarendon Sh'eet) 9.00 Ballarat (Sturt Street & Lydiard Street) ~ 1.50
Avoca Post Office 9.25 Ballarat Station 2.00
Lexton 943 Wendouree Village 210
Waubra 9.55 Miners Rest 220
Learmonth 10.05 Learmonth 2.30
Miners Rest 10.15 Waubra 240
Wendouree Village 10.25 Lexton 2.50
Ballarat 10.33 Avoca Post Office 3.05
(Sturt Street & Drummond Streef) Maryborough (Clarendon Street) 325
Ballarat (Sturt Street & Lydiard Street) 10.37

Ballarat Station 10.40

This bus service operated by Littles Bus Lines 5339 6600
Allinformation is correct at time of printing, February 2009.

=
@,
O
P
—
Z
_l
oy
_I
o
=
Z
W
C
®
rm
w




V/Line services

136 196

e



V/Line

V/Line is Victoria's largest regional rail and coach

provider that can take you to major regional areas
throughout the state. The following pages outline

the services closest to you.

To plan your trip, use the online journey planner
at viclink.com.au or call 136 196.

For full details on your local V/Line service,
please see the timetable included in this section.

<
r
Z
m
%)
m
T
=
O
m
n

Al information is correct at time of printing, February 2009. lTI M H @ W /A\V%
[ — R



V/Line coaches

V/Line coach services run from Maryborough to

Castlemaine, Ballarat, Donald, Mildura and Melbourne.

There are frequent trains from both Castlemaine and
Ballarat to Melbourne, and frequent train services
between Castlemaine and Bendigo. To plan your trip,
use the online journey planner at viclink.com.au

or call 136 196.

Where can | catch them?

There are five V/Line coach stops in Maryborough.
They are located at:

e Corner Derby Road and Napier Street
Highview College

Clarendon Street

Corner Park Road and Holyrood Street

Sutton Road.

When do they run?

For V/Line coach service timetables,
visit vline.com.au or call 136 196.

What are the fares?

V/Line offers a variety of flexible ticket options.
Visit vline.com.au for details on which ticket
type best suits you. You can purchase your
V/Line ticket from V/Line agents in the area.
Please call 136 196 to find out where your
closest agent is located. You can also
purchase your V/Line ticket over the

phone by calling 136 196.



V/Line trains

V/Line coaches from Maryborough connect with
V/Line trains running from Castlemaine and Ballarat
to Melbourne. Visit vline.com.au or call 136 196
for full timetable details.

<
.
pd
m
P
&
By
=
@
]
0p

Allinformation is correct at time of printing, February 2009.




SBOIAIBS UIR)] s

S30IAIS YOB0) ——
Buojaay
puejsddiy
(ausnogan)
nowfag Yy, 5019 WIALIN0S
om.u:wm |uINoqiBN
b YUON
Keiosjooq
auysung
183pay
Nied Jaaq
yueqyooy
uoyaiN
UsJejy snyodeg
plojsajfieq &
U3POO, "
puapoom paidweg (jendsol el o@.«e &vooo%/%uxl S
pIB|je 3 > N
skembuens YIIMSBI) wmhu__%u /»,w, & 000 < ooo Ae) fuojaan
‘abeji) ueBipie:
2unig LA odojseqag
fsteq e Y T ¢ 49040 s
aurewsaypisey / voiee
BnosogA.e, BOON
ybnoioghre Y uoppex
fjjoun, J106ueng ¢ ajepsayiAu
obipuog ljoung | lepsalpiws
—— ey a[epsIess
w3 uour]
PREUIYIS I9)Sa eI HoKIS = looguewiEi
dey sjley
lIome)s ° EIEINEETT
9yeTeas
Ryasouay uosdwoyjua|y
abpug
BOMNN d pigyung
deayg uoyiwey
- R P DD S
weney %a a?amo%.% %ve ) %@ ojuidwig aUIRI8|09)
Dl R .
.wo.o.. glooquig
dnadjem ¥ Gl
uopajsen
Jooguapun -
» eAjue)
feunpy pnu
(vS) apreiapy (vS) aprejopy

BLIOJOIA UJISISONN




Western V/Line Timetable

S3OIANGES ANITI/A




Fares

136 196




What’s more, most V/Line tickets also include travel i

Fares on Melbourne’s trains, trams and buses! If you are >

. travelling to Geelong, Ballarat, Bendigo, Morwell, Moe By,
Depending on where you're headed and what kind of or Traralgon, you can travel on their local bus networks Tl
transport you're using, the type of fare and cost will vary. for free.Visit vline.com.au for more information. wn
If you're planning a trip; visit viclink.com.au to find out
which services you need to-catch: Where do | pu rchase tickets?
What fares are available? Localbuses

You can buy tickets on board buses. For more information,

Your local bus services offer adult fares and reduced call Maryborough Transit on 5461 1038 and Littles Bus Lines

concession fares for those who hold the appropriate

concession cards. For a full list of accepted concession on 5339'6600.
CardS V|S|t Viclink.com.au or Ca” 136 196 V/Line coaches and trains
Vi/Line offer a variety of flexible ticket options, including Day You can buy V/Line tickets from V/Line agents in the area

Return, Off Peak Day Return, Weekly, Monthly, and Date to Date  Or by calling 136 196. Visa and MasterCard are accepted.
tickets, as well as Single and Off Peak Single. There are also Please-allow seven days for delivery of tickets. V/Line coach

concession tickets and low-cost tickets for passengers tickets may be collected on board.
16 years and under.

All information is-carrect at time of printing, February 2009.




If you’re eligible, call
Central Goldfields Shire Council
Home and Community Care (HACC) 8.30am — 5pm Mon — Fri

Goldfields Transport Connections
8.30am — 2.30pm Mon — Fri



Public transport in Victoria is now more accessible to people
with special needs. For those who are unable to access public
transport, Gentral Goldfields Shire Council and Goldfields
Transport Connections provide transport for the frail or people
with limited mobility or disability that live independently

in the community, but have no means of transport.

Where can | catch them?

Some of the services are available for pick-up from home and
must be booked through a booking system. To find out more or
to make a booking, call Central Goldfields Shire Council on
5461 0610, 8.30am — 5pm Mon — Fri or Goldfields Transport
Connections on 5460 4508 8.30am — 2.30pm Mon — Fri.

All information is correct at time of printing, February 2009.

When do they run?

The services operate different routes on Thursdays,
Fridays, Saturdays and Sundays.

The following pages include detailed timetables with Central
Goldfields Shire Council and Goldfields Transport Connections.
For more information on the different routes, please call
Central Goldfields Shire Council on 5461 0610, 8.30am — 5pm
Mon — Fri or Goldfields Transport Connections on 5460 4508
8.30am — 2.30pm Mon — Fri.

What are the fares?

There is no charge for these services.



AM AM/PM

Carisbrook (Senior Citizens Club) 9.00 Maryborough (Resource Centre) 8 10 11.30
Maryborough (Nolan Street Taxi Rank) 915 | 11.30 Daisy Hill (Community Centre) 8.20 11.40
Carisbrook (Senior Citizens Club) 11.45 Talbot (V/Line Bus Stop) 8.45 12.05
T P — Maryborough (Resource Cent 900 1920 | 1220 200
North & North West Circuit 100 | 3.00 Nat?’ \(()rl(l)ugk (|§Sé)huroeh entre) T low | Loz
South & South West Gircuit 130 | 330 Rads ak°§ o ,”r: )" 000 i
Fast & South East Circuit 200 | 4.00 edbank (Communty Fel) ' '
) ) ) ) ) Avoca (RTC Centre) 10.20 3.00
To find out more or make a booking, please call Central Goldfields Shire Council,
Home & Community Care (HACC) on 5461 0610, 8.30am — 5pm Mon — . Maryborough (Resource Centre) 10.45 320




AM PM

Maryborough (Resource Centre)
Bealiba (V/Line Bus Stop)
Dunolly (RTC Centre)
Bowenvale (Community Hall)
Maryborough (Resource Centre)
Avoca (RTC Centre)
Maryborough (Resource Centre)

Maryborough (Resource Centre)
Daisy Hill (Community Centre)
Talbot (V/Line Bus Stop)
Maryborough (Resource Centre)
Carisbrook (V/Line Bus Stop)
Maryborough (Resource Centre)

Allinformation is correct at time of printing, February 2009.

915

10.00
10.30
10.50
11.00

Satur
AM

8.55
9.05
9.20

12.00
12.30
1.00
day

AM

945
10.00
10.15

PM

2.00
3.00
2.30
210
345

AM

11.00
11.35
11.50

PM

4.00
4.30
5.00

PM

12.15
12.30
12.45

Maryborough Tourist Market Sunday
Talbot Farmer’s Market AM

Bealiba (V/Line Bus Stop) 9.00

Moliagul 9.10

Dunolly (RTC Centre) 9.20

Maryborough (Resource Centre) 9.40

Carisbrook (V/Line Bus Stop) 9.50

Maryborough Tourist Market 10.00

Talbot Farmer’s Market 10.05
Maryborough Tourist Market First Sunday of each month
Talbot Farmer’s Market Third Sunday of each month

Return times between 12 —12.30pm, negotiated between passengers and driver.
Bookings are essential, please call 0488 753 569.

Please note: Community Bus Services are trial services therefore times may
be subject to change. To find out more to make a booking, please call Goldfields
Transport Connections on 5460 4508, 8.30am — 2.30pm Mon — Fri.



Taxi services

5461 1633
5460 5995




Taxi services

Maryborough Taxi Service and Dunolly Taxi Service™ are
available to pick up and deliver passengers and parcels
in their local area.

What services are available?

Maryborough Taxi Service and Dunolly Taxi Service™ provide
services for people in the community. Maryborough Taxi Service
has a taxi that is wheelchair accessible.

Where can | catch them?

To book a taxi or for further information, call Maryborough Taxi
Service on 54611633 or Dunolly Taxi Service* on 5460 5995.

*These services are available in Dunolly only.

All information is correct at time of printing, February 2009.

When do they run?

Maryborough Taxi Service and Dunolly Taxi Service*
both operate a 24-hour service.

What are the fares?

Please check with your driver for specific fare
information before starting your journey.

S3OINH3S IXVL VOOl




